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GARRARD CUJNTY WA'l'ER ASSOC., INC. 
(Name of Utility) 

c rard Comity and parts 
FOR oi. Lincoln and Madison Counties 

Commmrity, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

9th Revised.SHEET N0 .. __ ..1--___ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO •. _____ _ 

8th Revised SHEET NO. ·------

RATES AND CHARGES 

RESIDENTIAL, FARM AND SMALL COMMERCIAL 

5/8" x %"Meter Schedule 
First 1,000 Gallons 
Next 1,000 Gallons 
Next 1,000 Gallons 
Next 2,000 Gallons 
All Over 5,000 Gallons 

RA TE PER UNIT 

10.00 (Minimum Bill) 
5.10 per 1,000 Gallons 
4.00 per.1,000 Gallons 
3.80 per 1,000 Gallons 
3.50 per 1,000 Gallons 

LARGE COMMERCIAL, DAIRY FARM AND SCHOOL CONNECTIONS · 

1" Meter Schedule 
First 5,000 Gallons 
All Over 5,000 Gallons 

1 1h " Meter Schedule 
First 10,000 Gallons 
All Over 10,000 Gallons 

2" Meter Schedule 
First 25,000 Gallons 
All Over 25,000 Gallons 

Bulk Sales 
$4.50 per 1,000 Gallons 

Rates based on monthly consumption. 
Penalty of 10% to all unpaid bills 20 days from date of bill. 

DATE OF ISSUE. _______________ _ 
Month I Date I Y car 

DATE~l~ ISSUEDBY=~ 
(Signature of Officer) 

TITI..E President 
-----------------~ 

BY AUTI!ORITY OF ORDER OF 11lE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. --------~DATED ____ _ 

26. 70 (Minimum Bill) 
3.50 per 1,000 Gallons 

44.20 (Mi~um Bill) 
3.50 per 1,000 Gallons 

CANCELLED 

Bill) 
3.50 pe l,00 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 
4/1/2007 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 
SECTION 9 (1) 

~ BY------------------~-~----Executive Director 
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FOR Entire Area Served 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO . 

~~S~t=h"'-__ SHEETN0._1.:.__ ____ ~ 

Garrard County Water Assoc., Inc. 
(Name of Utility) 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

4th SHEET NO. 1 

RATES AND CHARGES 

NON-RECURRING CHARGES 

Connection fee for new service: 

5/8 x 3/4"nieter 
1" nieter 
1 Yz'' nieter 
2" nieter 

$500.00 
600.00 

Actual Cost 
Actual Cost 

-------

*(All connection fees do not include any expense for any boring in rock areas or 
any expense for rock renioval. Any rock boring or renioval will be an additional expense 
to be paid by the custonier. The charge for rock renioval shall be applied per linear 
trench foot and shall not exceed the actual cost of excavation.) 

Meter tum-on charge 30.00 

Reconnection charge 48.00 

Reconnection charge - after hours 66.00 

Delinquent account field connection charge 24.00 
Ct- r>-'CELLED 

Return check charge 12.00 

l __ =i New installation inspection charge 32.00 

Custonier requested nieter test charge 47.00 

Meter niove and reset charge Actual Cost 7< /-0 
Fire Hydrants (per year per hydrant) 50.00 

DATEOFISSUE.~ ___ J_u_l~y_2_8~,<.,..-2:;;_;;_0~0~3-----~ 
Month I Date I Year 

StP () 1 2003 

TITLE.~ ______ P::...:.r~e~s~i~d~e=n~t=----------~ 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. DATED------


